
MAJOR PLATS, PUDs & 
CONDITIONAL USE PERMITS

WITH MASTER PLANS or SITE PLANS

RE-ZONINGS 
----------

CUP/PUDs 
without master plans or site plans

*FINAL PLATS due Friday after PC approval of preliminary 
plat; will go to following month PC mtg.

PLANNING COMMISSION
PUBLIC HEARING

CITY COUNCIL MEETING 
(Zoning and 

Conditional Use Permits)

Typically 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO
Zoning Application Deadline

Typically 1st Friday of the Month
prior to Planning Commission Hearing

Typically 3rd Monday of each month
6:00PM in Council Chambers

Friday, November 17, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 Monday, January 22, 2024

Friday, December 22, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, January 20, 2025

MINOR PLATS
MAY BE 

SUBMITTED 
AT ANY TIME

2024 TOPEKA PLANNING COMMISSION
PROCESSING SCHEDULE

(COMPLETE APPLICATION PACKETS & PAYMENT DUE NO LATER THAN NOON ON THE DEADLINE DATE)

Meets 1st three Tuesdays of 
each month at 6:00PM in Council 

Chambers

Cases are typically scheduled 
for the 3rd Tuesday in the 

month following the Planning 
Commission hearing.

View Council agendas at 
https://www.topeka.org/citycouncil

Zoning and Conditional Use Permits in the City of Topeka, and Subdivision applications in and within a 3-mile radius of the City of Topeka  
should be filed digitally no later than NOON with the Topeka Planning & Development Department / Planning Division.

Applications are to be completed and paid through our online portal available at www.topeka.org/planning/application-forms/

Agenda Packets are available at www.topekaspeaks.org 10 days prior to the meeting date.

The Topeka Planning Commission Meeting  is held at 214 SE 8th Street, 2nd floor City Council Chambers, Topeka, KS 66603 unless otherwise noted on the 
agenda.
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